
Winners List - Motor Cycle [ATR]

2023-10-24

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1000 500 26,000 ATR-33102****8705-

1000 Muhammad Ali Fayyaz

2 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1001 500 700 ATR-36302****6989-

1001 Atif

3 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1010 500 7,000 ATR-35201****7605-

1010 FAIZAN ALI

4 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1018 500 500 ATR-35200****2031-

1018 Sabir Ahmed

5 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1028 500 500 ATR-35202****0857-

1028 ASIF

6 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1044 500 500 ATR-42501****0285-

1044 BOOTA

Motor ATR-33202****2853-7 ATR 1091 500 500 KING

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Cycle 1091

8 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1094 500 500 ATR-33100****1843-

1094 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD AKHTAR

9 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1107 500 500 ATR-33100****5397-

1107 MUHAMMAD

10 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1110 500 3,500 ATR-35202****6527-

1110 KHALID ASLAM

11 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1112 500 500 ATR-33303****9941-

1112 Tshseen Javed

12 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1115 500 500 ATR-35202****5729-

1115 faisal pervaiz

13 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1116 500 700 ATR-34201****5007-

1116 Asad

14 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1119 500 500 ATR-31301****7219-

1119 Muhammad Asif Mushtaq

15 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1122 500 10,900 ATR-34603****6115-

1122 nadeem butt

16 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1125 500 700 ATR-38403****0741-

1125 TARIQ

17 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1154 500 1,000 ATR-35202****9237-

1154 asif

18 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1186 500 500 ATR-36601****3529-

1186 Irshad Ali



19 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1195 500 700 ATR-31303****8235-

1195 arham

20 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1200 1,300 1,300 ATR-33202****2853-

1200 KING

21 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1211 500 500 ATR-35302****0409-

1211 M Nadeem Zakir

22 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1212 500 500 ATR-31303****0331-

1212 Fahad Shabbir

23 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1213 500 700 ATR-34603****1441-

1213 Kaleem Abbas

24 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1215 500 500 ATR-35101****6845-

1215 zahi

25 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1225 500 500 ATR-33100****5397-

1225 MUHAMMAD

26 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1228 500 500 ATR-31303****8235-

1228 uzair

27 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1236 500 500 ATR-33100****0763-

1236 Muhammad Mukashif

28 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1250 500 700 ATR-32102****7453-

1250 Muhammad bakhsh

29 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1272 1,100 1,100 ATR-33100****9255-

1272 IJ ASSOCIATES

Motor ATR-31202****2499-30 ATR 1295 500 700 Usman Ali



Cycle 1295

31 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1300 900 900 ATR-33100****5397-

1300 MUHAMMAD

32 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1322 500 700 ATR-34101****7083-

1322 Saad Tariq

33 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1384 500 500 ATR-34301****5765-

1384 khuram

34 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1414 500 500 ATR-36302****0163-

1414 bike

35 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1415 500 500 ATR-38403****3765-

1415
EC642130 TOUSIF AHMED 1415 

03481415797 KL

36 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1432 500 500 ATR-31101****8987-

1432 Muhammad khan

37 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1512 500 500 ATR-35201****8205-

1512 Muhammad Hussain

38 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1577 500 1,800 ATR-36603****1647-

1577 NAZEER AHMAD

39 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1590 500 500 ATR-34603****2383-

1590 KASHIF RAZA

40 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1599 500 500 ATR-35102****6801-

1599 pervaz

41 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1600 700 700 ATR-33100****4047-

1600 MIAN FAIZAN



42 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1610 500 500 ATR-35201****6193-

1610 ARSHAD

43 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1716 500 700 ATR-33302****1193-

1716 Muhammad rasib ali

44 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1717 500 1,400 ATR-35202****7415-

1717 Muhammad Shakeel

45 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1762 500 500 ATR-31203****4407-

1762 MUHAMMAD UMAR

46 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1777 500 500 ATR-35201****2231-

1777 jaffar

47 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1786 500 5,000 ATR-33302****1193-

1786 Muhammad rasib ali

48 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1818 500 700 ATR-36502****7897-

1818 Muhammad Jahangir

49 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1900 900 900 ATR-34301****0209-

1900 KHURRAM SHAHZAD

50 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1906 500 500 ATR-35202****6063-

1906 M Abubakr imran

51 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1915 500 500 ATR-31203****1919-

1915 ZULFQAR ALI

52 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1975 500 500 ATR-33202****2853-

1975 KING

Motor ATR-42201****8509-53 ATR 1977 500 500 Muhammad shahid sohail



Cycle 1977

54 Motor 
Cycle ATR 1984 500 700 ATR-34201****5007-

1984 Nasir ali

55 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2002 500 500 ATR-34603****8235-

2002 um

56 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2020 500 12,200 ATR-34101****1255-

2020 Muhammad Tahir Javed

57 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2023 500 500 ATR-35402****0231-

2023 Imran sohail

58 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2111 500 500 ATR-32303****9323-

2111 sajid hussain

59 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2121 500 500 ATR-35201****8305-

2121 HAMZA KHALID

60 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2122 500 500 ATR-35202****9803-

2122 waqas

61 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2200 500 700 ATR-34603****9359-

2200 AsadUllah

62 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2215 500 500 ATR-35404****5225-

2215 Muhammad Faisal khan

63 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2220 500 500 ATR-35200****7635-

2220 Ahmer Bilal Motors

64 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2222 6,000 6,500 ATR-36402****6053-

2222 Rajab Ali



65 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2226 500 500 ATR-34601****9745-

2226 Mumtaz

66 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2228 500 700 ATR-31303****8235-

2228 uzair

67 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2233 500 500 ATR-36601****5081-

2233 Mohammed Imran

68 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2235 500 500 ATR-35102****4975-

2235 MUHAMMAD IKRAM

69 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2255 500 500 ATR-36501****8787-

2255 Muhammad Irfan

70 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2277 500 500 ATR-35202****5727-

2277 Nadeem

71 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2323 500 1,800 ATR-34101****4265-

2323 RAUF

72 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2324 500 700 ATR-35201****6433-

2324 jahangir khan

73 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2345 500 500 ATR-35201****2917-

2345 abid

74 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2400 700 3,700 ATR-35202****6427-

2400 ZAMAN LATIF

75 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2424 500 5,200 ATR-33100****5397-

2424 REHMAT WALI

Motor ATR-33303****1763-76 ATR 2425 500 500 tariq mansoor



Cycle 2425

77 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2500 800 800 ATR-34301****7955-

2500 Zain

78 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2526 500 500 ATR-35202****8671-

2526 MUHAMMAD SHIHZAD KHAN

79 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2543 500 500 ATR-33102****4331-

2543 Hamid Aziz

80 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2600 500 500 ATR-35102****1573-

2600 Behroz ali khan

81 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2602 500 500 ATR-33201****5719-

2602 MUHAMMAD KASHIF

82 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2662 500 500 ATR-34402****6425-

2662 MUHAMMAD BILAL

83 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2679 500 500 ATR-36603****1647-

2679 AKHTAR ALI

84 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2699 500 500 ATR-31102****8101-

2699 baba sain

85 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2727 500 3,100 ATR-35101****4753-

2727 Malik Abid

86 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2728 500 1,200 ATR-34101****5987-

2728 Shahzad Ahmed

87 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2731 500 500 ATR-38101****2077-

2731 Kashif Naeem



88 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2786 500 500 ATR-35202****3369-

2786 abc

89 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2824 500 500 ATR-35401****4535-

2824 Muhammad Imran

90 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2825 500 500 ATR-36601****5081-

2825 Mohammed Younis

91 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2828 500 2,700 ATR-33303****7183-

2828 Muhammad Bilal

92 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2917 500 500 ATR-33102****4195-

2917 M MUNEEB

93 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2929 500 700 ATR-35202****8985-

2929 shah

94 Motor 
Cycle ATR 2935 500 500 ATR-38201****1411-

2935 M Raiz

95 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3006 500 500 ATR-35202****6527-

3006 SAHULAT MARKAZ

96 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3030 500 500 ATR-34101****5987-

3030 Sulman Ahmed

97 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3121 500 500 ATR-33100****9255-

3121 IJ ASSOCIATES

98 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3130 500 500 ATR-35202****9547-

3130 Khurram sharif

Motor ATR-33102****6491-99 ATR 3232 500 1,200 SHOUKAT ALI



Cycle 3232

100 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3330 500 500 ATR-38403****0935-

3330 cg125

101 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3350 500 500 ATR-33303****9879-

3350 saif shop

102 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3366 500 500 ATR-34101****5987-

3366 Muhammad Sheraz

103 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3386 500 500 ATR-36203****9373-

3386 SKC

104 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3434 500 500 ATR-32103****9251-

3434 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SARWAR

105 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3487 500 500 ATR-33201****5719-

3487 MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

106 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3489 500 500 ATR-38403****0741-

3489 ATIF MAHMOOD

107 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3540 500 1,100 ATR-35202****8807-

3540 M ZEESHAN NAWAZ

108 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3636 500 1,200 ATR-35201****7085-

3636 Hassan Raza

109 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3655 500 500 ATR-33100****3889-

3655 M IRFAN BUTT

110 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3800 600 600 ATR-34101****4265-

3800 NADEEM YOUSAF



111 Motor 
Cycle ATR 3811 500 500 ATR-34301****0209-

3811 WALEED AKBAR

112 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4040 500 3,200 ATR-35202****2677-

4040 Mian Iqbal

113 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4043 500 500 ATR-36101****0261-

4043 Javed ali

114 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4141 500 500 ATR-36502****1467-

4141 tariq razaq

115 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4142 500 500 ATR-35301****3545-

4142 HONDA

116 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4159 500 500 ATR-35200****7635-

4159 Haji Muneer Ahmed

117 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4343 500 500 ATR-35301****8527-

4343 Muhammad ??????????

118 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4344 500 900 ATR-36302****9161-

4344 Muhammad Ashraf

119 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4433 500 500 ATR-36401****3852-

4433 mohsin

120 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4455 500 4,500 ATR-36502****6085-

4455 Abdul Wahab

121 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4470 500 500 ATR-38101****0515-

4470 GHAZANFAR ABBAS

Motor ATR-38302****7387-122 ATR 4500 500 500 Imran Farooq Khan



Cycle 4500

123 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4512 500 500 ATR-33202****2853-

4512 KING

124 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4545 500 500 ATR-35202****3969-

4545 Zahid Hussain

125 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4600 600 800 ATR-35202****8147-

4600 Junaid Javed

126 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4646 500 500 ATR-35101****6782-

4646 shehbaz

127 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4721 500 500 ATR-35202****6069-

4721 MUHAMMAD QASIM

128 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4840 500 500 ATR-38403****8277-

4840 gulam abbas

129 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4888 500 500 ATR-36302****8203-

4888 Shahid

130 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4891 500 500 ATR-35201****8051-

4891 Javeed Imran

131 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4900 500 500 ATR-35200****7635-

4900 Ahmer Bilal Motors

132 Motor 
Cycle ATR 4949 500 5,500 ATR-34603****0851-

4949 NB

133 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5005 500 500 ATR-35202****0253-

5005 Asim Ali



134 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5007 500 500 ATR-37101****6717-

5007 ASIF KHAN

135 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5050 500 5,500 ATR-34201****2569-

5050 Hassan Mirza

136 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5122 500 500 ATR-33100****9255-

5122 IJ ASSOCIATES

137 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5128 500 800 ATR-35404****1363-

5128 Waseem Akram

138 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5257 500 500 ATR-34302****6159-

5257 MTC BILAL

139 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5293 500 500 ATR-35302****6725-

5293 Tariq Mehmood

140 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5400 500 500 ATR-35101****6782-

5400 umer

141 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5550 500 1,500 ATR-35202****8671-

5550 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN TAYYAB

142 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5551 500 500 ATR-35202****4055-

5551 Saud sahgail

143 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5555 5,500 13,000 ATR-36302****8147-

5555 Javed Iqbal

144 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5557 500 500 ATR-42501****0285-

5557 BOOTA

Motor ATR-35202****5513-145 ATR 5656 500 800 Muhammad moman mukhtar



Cycle 5656

146 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5678 500 500 ATR-35101****4753-

5678 Malik Abid

147 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5786 500 500 ATR-37301****3061-

5786 Maqsood Hussain Shah

148 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5800 500 500 ATR-34101****1097-

5800 basheer ahmad

149 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5911 500 6,000 ATR-35202****9547-

5911 mahzar

150 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5912 500 500 ATR-34502****1281-

5912 gm

151 Motor 
Cycle ATR 5959 500 500 ATR-32303****9323-

5959 khawar

152 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6000 2,500 2,500 ATR-35202****6669-

6000 Muhammad zubair bhatti

153 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6006 500 500 ATR-17101****9367-

6006 747059

154 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6041 500 500 ATR-38403****8277-

6041 zeeshan ayub

155 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6060 500 500 ATR-34101****1255-

6060 Muhammad Arfan

156 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6068 500 500 ATR-34301****0209-

6068 MANAZAR ALI



157 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6070 500 500 ATR-36302****1483-

6070 qasim

158 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6200 500 500 ATR-33100****9255-

6200 IJ ASSOCIATES

159 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6262 500 500 ATR-34101****5987-

6262 Asim Yaqoob

160 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6282 500 500 ATR-35202****6527-

6282 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN CHOUDHARY

161 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6333 500 500 ATR-35101****9259-

6333 sh

162 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6350 500 1,100 ATR-35101****6845-

6350 ahsan

163 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6474 500 500 ATR-35202****6527-

6474 RIZWAN ULLAH KHAN

164 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6500 600 1,000 ATR-34603****0851-

6500 NB

165 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6512 500 500 ATR-38403****0741-

6512 WAQAR

166 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6515 500 500 ATR-35102****8619-

6515 MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

167 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6525 500 500 ATR-34601****9745-

6525 Hamza

Motor ATR-38403****3765- HA398679 MUHAMMAD ASIF 6555 168 ATR 6555 500 500



Cycle 6555 03088463984 MA

169 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6606 500 500 ATR-35301****4033-

6606 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ZAFAR

170 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6610 500 500 ATR-35200****2031-

6610 Ilyas Ayub

171 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6655 500 500 ATR-33100****3135-

6655 Asad Asgar

172 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6659 500 500 ATR-36601****5081-

6659 Mohammed Arif

173 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6688 500 500 ATR-33100****6333-

6688 azeem sajid

174 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6699 500 500 ATR-35201****9197-

6699 shahzad

175 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6707 500 500 ATR-36603****2979-

6707 afzaal Masood

176 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6747 500 500 ATR-34603****2383-

6747 MUHAMMAD JAMIL

177 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6862 500 700 ATR-35404****6295-

6862 Ashfaq Ali

178 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6868 500 3,200 ATR-33102****0699-

6868 Shan Bhatti

179 Motor 
Cycle ATR 6969 500 2,100 ATR-35201****3661-

6969 Muhammad Ilyas



180 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7007 500 500 ATR-35202****6623-

7007 MUHAMMAD BILAL

181 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7008 500 500 ATR-34101****5987-

7008 Shahid Mahmood

182 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7070 500 2,500 ATR-36603****2979-

7070 afzaal Masood

183 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7100 500 500 ATR-35401****5643-

7100 Aazam Bro

184 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7146 500 500 ATR-33102****4195-

7146 NUMAN ALI

185 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7171 500 500 ATR-34603****2271-

7171 Asad Ali

186 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7186 500 500 ATR-33102****2711-

7186 Shahnawaz

187 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7211 500 500 ATR-38403****6369-

7211 m tariq

188 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7212 500 500 ATR-33100****1815-

7212 asad

189 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7214 500 500 ATR-32301****8219-

7214 Moshin Ali

190 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7216 500 500 ATR-35303****2145-

7216 yasir

Motor ATR-35202****4827-191 ATR 7311 500 500 Khawar abbas



Cycle 7311

192 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7345 500 500 ATR-36302****4635-

7345 Muhammad Farook

193 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7373 500 500 ATR-36303****4213-

7373 HASHIM KHAN

194 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7443 500 500 ATR-34101****5987-

7443 Muhammad Usman

195 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7474 500 1,100 ATR-33100****9255-

7474 IJ ASSOCIATES

196 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7487 500 500 ATR-31303****8235-

7487 uzair

197 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7512 500 500 ATR-33100****6467-

7512 mazhar

198 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7555 500 500 ATR-33100****1313-

7555 M rafiq

199 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7575 500 2,700 ATR-35202****7469-

7575 hafiz

200 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7620 500 500 ATR-34501****1457-

7620 3450120291457

201 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7660 500 500 ATR-34301****5765-

7660 eid muhammad

202 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7676 500 4,000 ATR-34603****8435-

7676 Waleed Baig



203 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7733 500 500 ATR-35302****2087-

7733 Muhammad Akram

204 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7743 500 500 ATR-33102****2089-

7743 ghulam hussnain

205 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7770 500 700 ATR-34602****1285-

7770 RAHIL AKHTAR MALIK

206 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7787 500 500 ATR-34402****2517-

7787 Fazal ur rehman sabir

207 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7788 500 500 ATR-35202****8985-

7788 shah

208 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7860 500 500 ATR-33102****0765-

7860 MUHAMMAD MURTAZA

209 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7863 500 500 ATR-35202****3729-

7863 Malik Sattar

210 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7878 500 500 ATR-38403****0741-

7878 TAYYAIB JAVAID

211 Motor 
Cycle ATR 7979 500 500 ATR-33202****5723-

7979 Muhammad Usama Habib

212 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8055 500 900 ATR-35202****3781-

8055 Muhammad Mohsin

213 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8080 500 4,700 ATR-31303****0331-

8080 Muhammad sejad saleem

Motor ATR-34603****8405-214 ATR 8090 500 700 Muhammad umer hayat



Cycle 8090

215 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8181 500 1,000 ATR-35201****0015-

8181 AHSAN

216 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8188 500 500 ATR-35202****9321-

8188 M.Bilal

217 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8290 500 500 ATR-36601****5081-

8290 Adnan safdar

218 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8300 500 500 ATR-34603****8357-

8300 PERVAIZ SB

219 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8383 500 1,300 ATR-35301****8527-

8383 nadeem

220 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8384 500 500 ATR-35101****6782-

8384 haroon

221 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8484 500 500 ATR-33100****6467-

8484 mazhar

222 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8585 500 500 ATR-36302****4635-

8585 Muhammad Waqas

223 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8586 500 500 ATR-35202****4055-

8586 Muhammad saim butt

224 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8686 500 500 ATR-36302****1483-

8686 qasim

225 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8751 500 500 ATR-31101****8915-

8751 muhammad mujahid anjum



226 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8786 500 500 ATR-36302****0163-

8786 ali

227 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8845 500 500 ATR-35302****2087-

8845 Awais Tahir

228 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8877 500 500 ATR-36302****8233-

8877 javaid iqbal

229 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8880 500 1,200 ATR-38403****7817-

8880 shahbaz

230 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8882 500 500 ATR-35202****9547-

8882 qafi haffez

231 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8886 500 500 ATR-31303****8235-

8886 ali

232 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8888 2,100 5,400 ATR-35202****1177-

8888 Muhammad Faizan Malik

233 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8899 500 500 ATR-32303****8907-

8899 m shahbaz co sidd

234 Motor 
Cycle ATR 8989 500 1,500 ATR-32301****8219-

8989 Abdullah Hanif

235 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9000 2,700 5,000 ATR-35202****1133-

9000 fayaz

236 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9007 500 500 ATR-35202****6107-

9007 Ahmad Waqas Khan

Motor ATR-35102****8619-237 ATR 9016 500 500 IRFAN



Cycle 9016

238 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9090 500 500 ATR-36202****1761-

9090 M Awais

239 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9111 500 500 ATR-35301****6947-

9111 qurban

240 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9185 500 500 ATR-38403****8277-

9185 Akhtar Hussain

241 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9191 500 500 ATR-38403****0217-

9191 m Mursaleen Hassan

242 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9211 500 500 ATR-35401****9519-

9211 MUHAMMAD BILAL ASHRAF

243 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9212 500 500 ATR-35202****1177-

9212 Muhammad Faizan Malik

244 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9292 500 10,000 ATR-35202****4075-

9292 huzaifa

245 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9331 500 500 ATR-34603****0953-

9331 muhammad ali

246 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9370 500 500 ATR-31102****8101-

9370 baba sain

247 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9393 500 500 ATR-36502****2117-

9393 ishtiaq Ahmad

248 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9494 500 500 ATR-36603****1647-

9494 ZAHEER ILAHI



249 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9517 500 500 ATR-35200****2031-

9517 AMIR RAFIQ

250 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9595 500 500 ATR-36601****5081-

9595 Mohammed Afzal

251 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9696 500 500 ATR-34602****9389-

9696 ak

252 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9755 500 500 ATR-32304****5757-

9755 Muhammad afzal

253 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9800 600 600 ATR-34101****5987-

9800 Ishtiaq Ahmed

254 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9966 500 1,500 ATR-35201****7095-

9966 gujjar

255 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9988 500 500 ATR-33100****7523-

9988 MUHAMMAD HAMAD BASHIR

256 Motor 
Cycle ATR 9999 6,500 6,500 ATR-33202****7553-

9999 Samran
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